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Results: Opti - Gold

Scores take into account 1 discard

RRS 2025-2028 Appendix A - Low Points

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SLO

SLO

LAT

SLO

ITA

CRO

MLT

SLO

SLO

USA

LAT

CZE

CRO

ITA

EST

ITA

Sailno

487

491

127

468

992

1377

217

438

484

23678

51

1"

1414

9790

374

9927

Name

Mihael Zobec, Male, Junior, JK OLIMPIC

Val Grbec, Male, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz

Otto Vilnis Reneslacis, Male, Junior, JSS Jurmala

Lan Cernac Skofic, Male, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz

Alex Garofani, Male, Cadet, SVBG

Jadran Rozic, Male, Cadet, JK Trogir

Gianni Bianchi, Male, Junior, Royal Malta YC

Gordii Yazykov, Male, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz

Zoja Ribaric, Female, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz

Raymond Vasile, Male, Junior, Royal Malta YC

Elza Kristiana Reneslace, Female, Junior, JSS Jurmala

Marek Smesny, Male, Cadet, JK Prostejov

Antonio Zuvela, Male, Junior, JK ZVIR

Francesca Signorelli, Female, Junior, SVBG

Robert Matt, Male, Junior, Saaremaa Sailing Academy

Pietro Vecchioni, Male, Junior, SVBG

file:///C:/Users/marko/Desktop/Halloween/GOLD R8.html

ZW-Scoring Results

Halloween Regatta 2025
JK Pirat Portoroz

Points
13,0
18,0
21,0
30,0
36,0
40,0
46,0
47,0
48,0
51,0
52,0
57,0
57,0
57,0
58,0

68,0

1

14

12

@)

(bfd)

14

(bfd)

10

(bfd)

23

(15)

10

1

12

1

12

31

(17)

13

10

(24)

(33)

1

@)

(13)

18

(20)

(25)

10

(27)

23

15

13



26. 10. 25, 14:48

No

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ITA

ITA

SLO

CRO

SLO

CRO

ITA

SLO

ITA

EST

SVK

CRO

ITA

AUT

SLO

ITA

ITA

SLO

SLO

SVK

Sailno

272

9496

473

1288

490

1410

9909

723

9925

278

12

1372

232

2015

415

8661

127

669

464

65

Name

Nicolo Benjamin Nicolich, Male, Cadet, SVBG

Betrice Marassi, Female, Junior, TPK SIRENA

Vasilij Ficur, Male, Junior, JK OLIMPIC

Ivano Govic, Male, Cadet, JK Val Sibenik

Ana Nelly Kus Miklavec, Female, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz
Matej Govic, Male, Junior, JK Val Sibenik

Francesco Frisan, Male, Junior, SNPJ

Ota Brina Podlesnik, Female, Junior, Bd Ranca Ptuj
Vittoria Di Martino, Female, Junior, SVBG

Harriet Luure, Female, Junior, Tilgu Sadama Jahtklubi
Simon Hruska, Male, Junior, YC Slovan Bratislava
Jakov Blinja, Male, Junior, JK Sibenik

Diego Caris, Male, Junior, SNPJ

Fabio Loibnegger, Male, Cadet, UYCWoe

Emanuel Fusil, Male, Cadet, JK Pirat Portoroz

Giulio Calligaris, Male, Cadet, SNPJ

Francesco Zalar, Male, Junior, SVBG

Klei Sinozic, Male, Junior, YC BURJA

Matic Margon, Male, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz

Karolina Culenova, Female, Junior, Yacht Club Sinava Piestany
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Name

Giulio Mandler Gullane, Male, Cadet, SVBG

Michele Dekleva, Male, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz

Erik Skrgat, Male, Junior, JK OLIMPIC

Meley Branchini, Female, Junior, SN Laguna

Tommaso Banello, Male, Junior, SVOC

Martin Paolini, Male, Junior, SN Laguna

Masa Gulic, Female, Junior, JK Pirat Portoroz

Samo Machacek, Male, Cadet, YC Slovan Bratislava

Mari Uudam, Female, Junior, Parnu Yacht Club

Johanna Kuhi Thalfeldt, Female, Cadet, Haapsalu Yacht Club

Gabriel Magotti, Male, Junior, SVOC

Niccolo Gallo, Male, Cadet, SVBG

Olivia Paoletti, Female, Junior, SNPJ

Sebastian Nicolich, Male, Cadet, SVBG

David Khatsko, Male, Cadet, AZS University of Warsaw

Vesse Uudam, Male, Cadet, Parnu Yacht Club
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